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EAsT AsiA CoURSES AT THE UNDERGRADUATE LEVEL — UPDATED 9/8/2022

The Weatherhead East Asian Institute Undergraduate Course Bulletin is intended to provide a listing of East
Asia-related undergraduate courses and language exchange program courses at Columbia University. While we try to
include all courses in these categories, some course information is posted or adjusted after the bulletin has been
assembled. For the most up-to-date information on courses, please visit Columbia University’s online Directory of

Classes at http://www.columbia.edu/cu/bulletin/uwb/

Notes: L - Lecture, S - Seminar, C - Colloquium, I - Independent, TBA - To Be Announced

Course Title

ANTHROPOLOGY
The Ancient Table:
Archaeology of Cooking
Ecocriticism for the End Times

ARCHITECTURE, PLANNING

AND PRESERVATION
The Forbidden City

ART HISTORY
Arts of Japan
Arts of China, Japan, and Korea

ASTAN CIVILIZATION:
EAST ASTAN
Intro to Major Topics: East Asian
Intro to East Asian Civ: China
Intro to East Asian Civ: Japan
Intro to East Asian Civ: Tibet
Intro to East Asian Civ: Vietnam

ASIAN HUMANITIES
Colloquium on Major Texts
Colloquium on Major Texts
Colloquium on Major Texts

Coll on Modern East Asia Texts

CENTER FOR THE STUDY OF

ETHNICITY AND RACE
Intro to Asian American Studies
Race & Representation in Asian

American Cinema

Course #

ANTH UN3663

ANTH UN3888

ARCH GU4695

AHIS UN2601
AHUM UN2604

ASCE UN1002
ASCE UN1359
ASCE UN1361
ASCE UN1365
ASCE UN1367

AHUM UN1400
AHUM UN1400
AHUM UN1400
AHUM UN3830

CSER UN1011
CSER UN3922

Call #

00423

10259

12354

00099
12236

15054
10650
10648
10349
10651

10646
10647
11068
16921

11571
11572

Cr. L/S
4 S
4 S
3 S
3 L
3 S
4 L
4 L
4 L
4 L
4 L

A~ b A DS
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92

Instructor

Sturm, Camilla

Ivy, Marilyn

Lelyveld, Amy

Reynolds, Jonathan
Horisaki-Christens,

Andrea J

TBA
Kreitman, Paul
Hartley, Lauran

Phan, John D

Phan, John D
Yuan, Ye

Bernard, Allison E

Ishida, Yuki

Ngai, Mae M

Gamalinda, Eric

Day

4

\

R

MW
MW

Kaplan-Reyes, Alexander TR

TR
MW
TR
MW

LE®m3

—

Time

12:10P-2:00P

2:10P-4:00P

11:00A-1:00P

10:10A-12:00P
11:40A-12:55P

2:40P-3:55P
1:10P-2:25P
4:10P-5:25P
2:40P-3:55P
4:10P-5:25P

12:10P-2:00P
12:10P-2:00P
2:10P-4:00P

12:10P-2:00P

2:10P-4:00P
4:10P-6:00P
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EAST ASTAN LANGUAGES

AND CULTURES
Korean Literature & Film EAAS UN3215 10653 3 S Hughes, Theodore W 4:10P-6:00P
Intro to Chinese Cinemas EAAS UN3313 11219 3 S TBA F 12:10P-2:00P
Cultural History - Japanese Monsters EAAS UN3338 10654 3 S Pflugfelder, Gregory MW 11:40A-12:55P
Approaching Cities and Life in EAAS UN3575 12905 4 S Zhang, Yifan M 4:10P-6:00P
Chinese Culture
Fiction, Film, and Modern Vietham EAAS UN3710 16012 4 S Lee, Hayeon R 4:10P-6:00P
The Fantastic in Pre-Modern China EAAS UN3935 16010 4 S TBA T 2:10P-4:00P
Approaches to E Asian Studies EAAS UN3990 10655 4 S Hymes, Robert P T 4:10P-6:00P
Approaches to E Asian Studies EAAS UN3990 10656 4 S Pflugfelder, Gregory R 12:10P-2:00P
Research in East Asian Studies EAAS UN3999 10657 2 I Kim, Jungwon M 6:10P-8:00P
Intro to Hist of Chinese Literature ~EAAS GU4031 16011 3 S TBA R 2:10P-4:00P
History, Science, and Tech in East EAAS GU4110 16804 4 S Fong, Sau-Yi T 4:10P-6:00P
Asia
Gender, Class, Real Estate - China EAAS GU4226 10704 4 S Hong Fincher, Leta \%% 2:10P-4:00P
Women, Body, and Borders in EAAS GU4425 12762 4 S Shen, Yiwen T 2:10P-4:00P
Japanese Literature
HISTORY
Issues in Early Chinese Civilization HSEA GU4027 10664 4 S Li, Feng T 2:10P-4:00P
China's Global Histories: People, = HSEA GU4222 18348 4 S Zou, Dongxin M 4:10P-6:00P
Space, and Power
Society of Choson Korea 1392-1910 HSEA GU4860 10665 4 S Kim, Jungwon M 2:10P-4:00P
History of Modern China I HSEA GU4880 10667 3 L Zelin, Madelein H TR  4:10P-5:25P
POLITICAL SCIENCE
International Politics POLS UN1601 13032 4 L TBA TR  1:10P-2:25P
Autocracy and Democracy POLS UN3534 12820 3 L Frye, Timothy M MW 10:10A-11:25A
COVID-19 and International POLS BC3816 00516 4 C Cooley, Alexander M  11:00A-12:50P
Relations
China's Foreign Relations POLS UN3871 16814 4 L  Christensen, ThomasJ TR  2:40P-3:55P
Japanese Politics POLS GU4472 12739 4 S Smith, Daniel \W% 2:10P-4:00P
RELIGION
Buddhism: East Asian RELI UN2308 11624 4 L Como, Michael TR  8:40A-9:55A
Buddhist Ethics RELI UN3500 15012 3 L Yarnall, Thomas F TR 2:40P-3:55P
Tibetan Sacred Space EARL GU4312 10662 4 S Tuttle, Gray W R 10:10A-12:00P
Buddhism and Korean Culture EARL GU4320 10663 4 S Kim, Seong-Uk A\ 2:10P-4:00P

LANGUAGE PROGRAM COURSES

For information on Chinese, Japanese, Korean, Tibetan, and Vietnamese language courses, language courses
dealing with classical or medieval texts, or other general questions on East Asian languages, please see EALAC’s
website, http://www.ealac.columbia.edu. For all language courses beyond the first-year level, please consult the
“Entrance to Language Courses Beyond the Elementary Level" handout available at the Department of East Asian
Languages and Cultures (EALAC) in Kent Hall. Placement exams for entrance to East Asian language courses beyond
the introductory year are held at the beginning of each semester.
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