COLUMBIA UNIVERSITY Weatherhead East Asian Institute

East Asia Undergraduate Course Bulletin

Fall 2022

Weatherhead East Asian Institute Columbia University International Affairs Building, 9th Floor 420 West 118th Street, Mail Code 3333 New York, NY 10027 Tel: (212) 854-2592, Fax: (212)749-1497 Weal.columbia.edu EAST ASIA COURSES AT THE UNDERGRADUATE LEVEL - UPDATED 9/8/2022

The Weatherhead East Asian Institute Undergraduate Course Bulletin is intended to provide a listing of East Asia-related undergraduate courses and language exchange program courses at Columbia University. While we try to include all courses in these categories, some course information is posted or adjusted after the bulletin has been assembled. For the most up-to-date information on courses, please visit Columbia University's online Directory of Classes at http://www.columbia.edu/cu/bulletin/uwb/

Notes: L - Lecture, S - Seminar, C - Colloquium, I - Independent, TBA - To Be Announced

<u>Course Title</u>	<u>Course #</u>	<u>Call #</u>	<u>Cr.</u>	<u>L/S</u>	<u>Instructor</u>	<u>Day</u>	<u>Time</u>
ANTHROPOLOGY							
The Ancient Table:	ANTH UN3663	00423	4	S	Sturm, Camilla	W	12:10P-2:00P
Archaeology of Cooking							
Ecocriticism for the End Times	ANTH UN3888	10259	4	S	Ivy, Marilyn	W	2:10P-4:00P
ARCHITECTURE, PLANNING							
AND PRESERVATION							
The Forbidden City	ARCH GU4695	12354	3	S	Lelyveld, Amy	R	11:00A-1:00P
ART HISTORY							
Arts of Japan	AHIS UN2601	00099	3	L	Reynolds, Jonathan	MW	10:10A-12:00P
Arts of China, Japan, and Korea	AHUM UN2604	12236	3	S	Horisaki-Christens,	MW	11:40A-12:55P
					Andrea J		
ASIAN CIVILIZATION:							
EAST ASIAN	ASCE UNITOOD	15054	4	т	Kanlan Davias Alavandan	тр	2.40D 2.55D
Intro to Major Topics: East Asian Intro to East Asian Civ: China	ASCE UN1002 ASCE UN1359	15054 10650	4 4	L L	Kaplan-Reyes, Alexander TBA	TR TR	2:40P-3:55P
			-				1:10P-2:25P
Intro to East Asian Civ: Japan	ASCE UN1361	10648	4	L	Kreitman, Paul	MW	4:10P-5:25P
Intro to East Asian Civ: Tibet	ASCE UN1365	10349	4	L	Hartley, Lauran	TR	2:40P-3:55P
Intro to East Asian Civ: Vietnam	ASCE UN1367	10651	4	L	Phan, John D	MW	4:10P-5:25P
ASIAN HUMANITIES							
Colloquium on Major Texts	AHUM UN1400	10646	4	С	Phan, John D	Т	12:10P-2:00P
Colloquium on Major Texts	AHUM UN1400	10647	4	С	Yuan, Ye	R	12:10P-2:00P
Colloquium on Major Texts	AHUM UN1400	11068	4	С	Bernard, Allison E	М	2:10P-4:00P
Coll on Modern East Asia Texts	AHUM UN3830	16921	4	С	Ishida, Yuki	М	12:10P-2:00P
CENTER FOR THE STUDY OF							
ETHNICITY AND RACE							
Intro to Asian American Studies	CSER UN1011	11571	4	S	Ngai, Mae M	Т	2:10P-4:00P
Race & Representation in Asian	CSER UN3922	11572	4	S	Gamalinda, Eric	R	4:10P-6:00P
American Cinema					,		

EAST ASIAN LANGUAGES

AND CULTURES

AND CULIUKES							
Korean Literature & Film	EAAS UN3215	10653	3	S	Hughes, Theodore	W	4:10P-6:00P
Intro to Chinese Cinemas	EAAS UN3313	11219	3	S	TBA	F	12:10P-2:00P
Cultural History - Japanese Monsters	EAAS UN3338	10654	3	S	Pflugfelder, Gregory	MW	11:40A-12:55P
Approaching Cities and Life in	EAAS UN3575	12905	4	S	Zhang, Yifan	М	4:10P-6:00P
Chinese Culture							
Fiction, Film, and Modern Vietnam	EAAS UN3710	16012	4	S	Lee, Hayeon	R	4:10P-6:00P
The Fantastic in Pre-Modern China	EAAS UN3935	16010	4	S	TBA	Т	2:10P-4:00P
Approaches to E Asian Studies	EAAS UN3990	10655	4	S	Hymes, Robert P	Т	4:10P-6:00P
Approaches to E Asian Studies	EAAS UN3990	10656	4	S	Pflugfelder, Gregory	R	12:10P-2:00P
Research in East Asian Studies	EAAS UN3999	10657	2	Ι	Kim, Jungwon	М	6:10P-8:00P
Intro to Hist of Chinese Literature	EAAS GU4031	16011	3	S	TBA	R	2:10P-4:00P
History, Science, and Tech in East	EAAS GU4110	16804	4	S	Fong, Sau-Yi	Т	4:10P-6:00P
Asia							
Gender, Class, Real Estate - China	EAAS GU4226	10704	4	S	Hong Fincher, Leta	W	2:10P-4:00P
Women, Body, and Borders in	EAAS GU4425	12762	4	S	Shen, Yiwen	Т	2:10P-4:00P
Japanese Literature							
HISTORY							
Issues in Early Chinese Civilization	HSEA GU4027	10664	4	S	Li, Feng	Т	2:10P-4:00P
China's Global Histories: People,	HSEA GU4222	18348	4	S	Zou, Dongxin	М	4:10P-6:00P
Space, and Power							
Society of Choson Korea 1392-1910	HSEA GU4860	10665	4	S	Kim, Jungwon	М	2:10P-4:00P
History of Modern China I	HSEA GU4880	10667	3	L	Zelin, Madelein H	TR	4:10P-5:25P
POLITICAL SCIENCE							
International Politics	POLS UN1601	13032	4	L	TBA	TR	1:10P-2:25P
Autocracy and Democracy	POLS UN3534	12820	3	L	Frye, Timothy M	MW	10:10A-11:25A
COVID-19 and International	POLS BC3816	00516	4	С	Cooley, Alexander	М	11:00A-12:50P
Relations							
China's Foreign Relations	POLS UN3871	16814	4	L	Christensen, Thomas J	TR	2:40P-3:55P
Japanese Politics	POLS GU4472	12739	4	S	Smith, Daniel	W	2:10P-4:00P
RELIGION							
Buddhism: East Asian	RELI UN2308	11624	4	L	Como, Michael	TR	8:40A-9:55A
Buddhist Ethics	RELI UN3500	15012	3	L	Yarnall, Thomas F	TR	2:40P-3:55P
Tibetan Sacred Space	EARL GU4312	10662	4	S	Tuttle, Gray W	R	10:10A-12:00P
Buddhism and Korean Culture	EARL GU4320	10663	4	S	Kim, Seong-Uk	W	2:10P-4:00P

LANGUAGE PROGRAM COURSES

For information on Chinese, Japanese, Korean, Tibetan, and Vietnamese language courses, language courses dealing with classical or medieval texts, or other general questions on East Asian languages, please see EALAC's website, http://www.ealac.columbia.edu. For all language courses beyond the first-year level, please consult the "Entrance to Language Courses Beyond the Elementary Level" handout available at the Department of East Asian Languages and Cultures (EALAC) in Kent Hall. Placement exams for entrance to East Asian language courses beyond the introductory year are held at the beginning of each semester.